



HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT ALLAHABAD

WRIT - B No. - 1246 of 1980

Smt. Durgawati Devi And Others

.....Petitioner(s)

Versus

D.D.C.And Others

.....Respondent(s)

Counsel for Petitioner(s)	:	A.K. Rai, Vishnu Singh
Counsel for Respondent(s)	:	Durga Singh, S.C., V.K.S. Chaudhary

Court No. - 55

HON'BLE CHANDRA KUMAR RAI, J.

List this matter on 16.12.2025 along with the records of Writ B Nos. 10430 of 1979 and 46918 of 2016.

(Chandra Kumar Rai,J.)

December 1, 2025
C.Prakash